| N of simulated tracks vs dxy |

TrackingParticles

Ratio

10° —
104;-
103;-

......................................................................

......................................................................

....................................................................

....................................

............................

...................................................

0O 5

10 15 20
TP dxy (cm)

| N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs dxy |

Reconstructed TPs

Ratio

10*

10°

10?

10

......................................................................

..................................................................

10 15 20
TP dxy (cm)

N of si

mulated track

TrackingParticles

Ratio

—=— DQM _original_step?2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
—e— DQM_pixelCPE_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

10°F
10*E
10° 3

10?

1.0

0.95

-30

20 30
TP dz (cm)

20 - 010

Reconstructed TPsS

Ratio

—— DQM_pixelCPEChi20R2_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

10°

102 _:...

0.95[H-H-+HHi -

0.9

-30

10k

20 30
TP dz (cm)

=20



	Contents
	Page 1


